SECONDARY FOUR HhlOgy

RELIGIOUS KNOWLEDGE 5%
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ENGLISH
O 6. Oxford Essential Exam Skills (Third Jennifer Neale, Oxford 305.00

Edition) Papers 1&2 (Reading and Writing) Joanne Claire Kent,
Volume 1 (with Exam Skills Booster and ~ Mable Woo, Magnus

Mock Tests) Norberg, Stephen
Dennis
O 7. Oxford Essential Exam Skills (Third Andrew Jarvis, Oxford 279.00

Edition) Paper 3 (Listening and Integrated  Joanne Claire Kent,
Skills) Volume 1 (with Exam Skills Booster Jennifer Neale,
and Mock Tests) Magnus Norberg,
Mable Woo
[0 *8. Oxford Advanced Learner's Oxford 560.00
English-Chinese Dictionary
(9™ Edition.) Paperback with DVD +
App Pack (iSpeaker + iWriter + App)

MATHEMATICS

O 9. HKDSE Mathematics in Action KH Yeung, United Prime 269.00
(3rd Edition) (Compulsory Part) 4A YF Kwok, HW Lee, & Pearson
HY Cheung,
KC Chan, MK Lui
0 10. HKDSE Mathematics in Action KH Yeung, United Prime 269.00
(3rd Edition) (Compulsory Part) 4B YF Kwok, HW Lee, & Pearson
HY Cheung,

KC Chan, MK Lui
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MATHEMATICS EXTENSION (M1)




] 12. HKDSE Mathematics in Action (Extended
Part) Module 1 (Calculus and Statistics)

Vol. 1

[] 13. HKDSE Mathematics in Action(Extended
Part) Module 1
(Calculus and Statistics) Vol. 2

MATHEMATICS EXTENSION (M2)

[] 14. New Effective Learning Mathematics
Module 2 Algebra and Calculus Volume 1
(Extended Part)

[] 15. New Effective Learning Mathematics
Module 2 Algebra and Calculus VVolume 2
(Extended Part)

PHYSICS ¥

[ #16. Physics at Work for HKDSE Book 1 —
Heat and Gases

[ #17. Physics at Work for HKDSE Book 2 —
Force and Motion

CHEMISTRY {E&

KHYeung  YF

Kwok'H'Y Cheung’
K C Chan ¢ MK Lui

KH Yeung' CM
Yeung ¢« HW Lee

Tang, Mui, Tam,
Lo& Lo

Tang, Mui, Tam, Lo

& Lo

Pang Wing Chung,
Lie Ho Yin, Li Chi
Hoi
Pang Wing Chung,
Lie Ho Yin, Li Chi
Hoi
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EMI CLASSES (BAIEX SRR 4 - EEE DU TERA)

1 23. Mastering Chemistry 1C (2019 Ed.)

LHM Chung

319.00

319.00

329.00

329.00

225.00

429.00

113.50

183.00

262.00

177.00

177.00

120.00



[0 24. Mastering Chemistry 2A (2019 Ed.)
1 25. Mastering Chemistry 2B (2019 Ed.)

] *26. HKDSE Chemistry M.C. and Structured
Questions 1 (2" Edition)
(with solution booklet)

] *27. HKDSE Chemistry M.C. and Structured
Questions 2 (2" Edition)
(with solution booklet)

BIOLOGY 4%

LHM Chung
LHM Chung

C.W.Lo

C.W.Lo

CMI CLASSES (BAHZEEHIERS: - SEREE DA TERA)

O 28 HAPECEAEYS - ohiE 1A
(AMEHRT)

O 29 HATECEAEYE - fheaiE 1B
(AMEERIT)

O 30. H&EFERAEYE | 25 2A
(MEEST)
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FRAEME ~ REDE
BEOTR
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MAEME ~ REDE
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EMI CLASSES (BAFEXEERIEA: - RIEE DU TERA)

[] 32. New Senior Secondary Mastering Biology
1A (Compulsory Part) (Third Edition)

[] 33. New Senior Secondary Mastering Biology
1B (Compulsory Part) (Third Edition)

[] 34. New Senior Secondary Mastering Biology
2 (Compulsory Part) (Third Edition)

GEOGRAPHY 3E
O 35 = HEEHE (55 =hR) 55—
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H W Yung, KM Ho,
Y KHo, WH Sin,

K H Tam, L P Tong
H W Yung, K M Ho,
Y K Ho, W H Sin,

K H Tam, L P Tong
H W Yung, KM Ho,
Y KHo, WH Sin,
K'H Tam, L P Tong
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Jing Kung
Jing Kung

Aristo

Aristo

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

153.90

174.50

177.00

177.00

195.00

171.00

312.00

274.50

259.00

199.00

360.00

411.00

184.00



ECONOMICS &%
CMI CLASSES (MH X SBEE > BEEMUTHRSE)

O 37. WreOBER LR 1 (DMEEN )5 R s ~ FIME - X
(2019 FEEENFRETIE) TEROET - BPEE

O 38 WréCBERBUR 2 (RMEENT) 5 —hR 784 ~ FINET ~ S
(2019 FEENFRETIE) TERCHT ~ BRI

EMI CLASSES (MIFEEREAE - HEEDTERE)

[0 39. New Economics & You 1 Joe Ngai, Sandy Lee, Manhattan
(Compulsor.y Part)'(Secc.md Edition) S Yuen, Eddie Cheng
(2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

[0 40. New Economics & You 2 Joe Ngai, Sandy Lee, Manhattan
(Compulsory Part) (Second Edition) S Yuen, Eddie Cheng

(2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

BAFS 3% - St Bt
CMI CLASSES (B EHHIER S - FRE LI TERA)

O AL FrsthdesE - Gt Bsittm B o MRAR - 5B
BB 1 (MEHENST) (2022 5 =hR) HHR
O 42 #rmthdesk - Gt sitm BRIGOE ~ AfEMR #EE

PSR B 2 (BEEH)57) (2022 5 =hR)

EMI CLASSES (BAFEXEERIEAE - RIEE DU T ERA)
[] 43. NSS BAFS Frank Wood's Accounting 2 Frank Wood, Pearson
(Elective Part) (2022 Third Edition) Eric Lo Chi Chung

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOL OGY
[0 44. ICT for iGeneration Compulsory Al Dr. Wilton Fok, HKU PUB

Information Processing (2022 Ed.) Patrick Yuen, Louis
Lui, Spike Ho, Ken

Law, Karl Cheung,

Steve Suen
[1 45. ICT for iGeneration Compulsory A2 Dr. Wilton Fok, HKU PUB
Information Processing (2022 Ed.) Patrick Yuen, Louis

Lui, Spike Ho, Ken
Law, Karl Cheung,
Steve Suen
[1 46. ICT for iGeneration Compulsory B Dr. Wilton Fok, HKU PUB
Computer System Fundamentals (2022 Ed.) Patrick Yuen, Louis
Lui, Terry Cheng,
Ken Law, Karl
Cheung, Steve Suen

246.00

246.00

246.00

246.00

300.00

354.00

364.00

145.00

145.00

145.00



[0 47.ICT for iGeneration Compulsory C1 Dr. Wilton Fok,
Internet and its Applications (2022 Ed.) Louis Lui, Patrick
Yuen, Spike Ho, Ken
Law, Karl Cheung,
Kelie Leung, Ellen

Shum
[] 48. ICT for iGeneration Elective A Databases  Dr. Wilton Fok,
(2022 Ed.) Patrick Yuen, Louis

Lui, Spike Ho, Ken
Law, Karl Cheung,
Steve Suen

[0  49. ICT for iGeneration Compulsory C2 Dr. Wilton Fok,

Internet and its Applications (2022 Ed.) Louis Lui, Patrick

Yuen, Spike Ho,
Ken Law, Karl
Cheung, Kelie
Leung, Ellen Shum
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KA E E 241 (School-based teaching materials)

VISUAL ARTS 68 &5l
KA E E 241 (School-based teaching materials)
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HKU PUB
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(“Second-hand textbooks” users may order respective learning materials through school at the beginning of

the school term)
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Physics

Oxford

2516 3222

www.oupchina.com.hk
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